QUALIFIED REPORT

Trial:

SCORE TIME YARDS YARDS/SE

100

98

95

95

95

5/14/2010

MON

61.65
75.75
49.00
56.41
71.46
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

161.00

161.00

132.00

132.00

161.00

167.00

0.00

0.00

161.00

161.00

132.00

161.00

161.00

132.00

132.00

132.00

Class: STD

2.61

2.13

2.69

2.34

2.25

Division:

ALL

-SEC MACH PT ARMBAND

12.00

0.00

22.00

14.00

2.00

75.00

0.00

0.00

74.00

74.00

20.00

6.00

0.00

3.00

0.00

19.00

0 12012
0 12011
0 12024
0 08007
0 08050
0 04029
0 04030
0 04055
0 08003
0 08004
0 08005
0 08006
0 08008
0 08016
0 08017
0 08018

DIVISION

EXC A
OPEN
NOV B
NOV B
EXC A
EXCBP
EXCBP
EXCAP
OPEN
OPEN
NOV B
OPEN
OPEN
NOV B
NOV B

NOV B

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.3 by Jean Murray

PLACE CALL NAME

Q
Skeeter
Snap
Luna
Ripley
Jazzy
Whisper
Celine
Puzzle
Rufus
Amelia
Sailor
Troy
Tana
Sadie

Quest

HANDLER

Bowers
Lewandowski
Hill
Bruner
Pertile
Gooldy
Immel
Schrier
Eytalis
Parcel
Schrier
Janke
Tickle
Haber
Avers

Isenberger

BREED

Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon

Papillon
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SCORE

5/14/2010

TIME YARDS YARDS/SE

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

132.00

132.00

132.00

132.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

-SEC MACH PT ARMBAND

0.00

71.00

19.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.3 by Jean Murray

08020

08022

08023

08026

08031

08032

08033

08034

08036

08037

08038

08039

08040

08041

08042

08043

08044

08045

08046

DIVISION  PLACE CALL NAME

NOV B

NOV B

NOV B

NOV A

EXCB

EXCB

EXC A

EXCB

EXCB

EXCB

EXCB

EXCB

EXC A

EXC A

EXCB

EXCB

EXC A

EXCB

EXCB

Jack Bauer
Cody
Milo
Flash
Carlee
Buster
Kasey
Abby
Toby
Nellie
Mellie
Fonzie
Luke
Isabel
Sheena
Dusty
Ace

DJ

Fly

HANDLER

Hightshoe
Haber
Kodet
Bradley
Davis
Tickle
Repphun
Pertile
Helmsetter
Gardner
Pertile
Kodet
Nostrant
Repphun
Teare
Kruse
Pertile
Isenbarger

Phillippi

BREED

Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon

Papillon
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SCORE

5/14/2010

TIME YARDS YARDS/SE

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

161.00

161.00

0.00

161.00

132.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

-SEC MACH PT ARMBAND DIVISION  PLACE CALL NAME

0.00 0 08047 EXCB Katie
0.00 0 08048 EXCB Isaac
0.00 0 08049 EXCB Samantha
23.00 0 08056 EXC A Tazer
9.00 0 08057 OPEN Chloe
0.00 0 08058 EXC A Foxy
0.00 0 12009 OPEN Storm
12.00 0 12010 NOV B Sunny
0.00 0 12051 EXCB Sky
0.00 0 12052 EXCB Magic
0.00 0 12053 EXCB Riley
0.00 0 12054 EXCB Masher

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.3 by Jean Murray

HANDLER

Davis
Repphun
Woodworth
Detampel
Janke
Rudolph
Caughlin
Boyers
Schirmer
Immel
Hostetter

Fox

BREED

Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon

Papillon
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QUALIFIED REPORT

Trial:

SCORE TIME YARDS YARDS/SE -SEC MACH PT ARMBAND

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

95

5/5/2010

MON

25.84
28.12
28.62
30.81
32.15
32.31
32.50
34.62
39.28
39.58
44.41
49.54

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

109.00

109.00

109.00

112.00

112.00

109.00

109.00

109.00

112.00

112.00

112.00

112.00

112.00

109.00

109.00

112.00

Class: JWW

4.22

3.88

3.81

3.64

3.48

3.37

3.35

3.15

2.85

2.83

2.52

2.26

8.00

5.00

5.00

6.00

12.00

1.00

1.00

0.00

5.00

10.00

0.00

0.00

50.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Division: ALL

16

08042

08038

08041

12009

08023

08056

12053

08044

08026

04013

12024

04014

04015

04029

04030

08002

DIVISION

EXCB
EXCB
EXCB
OPEN
NOV B
EXCA
EXCB
EXCB
NOV A
NOV P
NOV B
NOV P
NOV P
EXCBP
EXCBP

OPEN P

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.3 by Jean Murray

PLACE CALL NAME

Sheena
Mellie
Isabe
Storm
Milo
Tazer
Riley
Ace
Flash
Rhiannon
Snap
Lovie
Rise
Jazzy
Whisper

Lacey

HANDLER

Teare
Pertile
Repphun
Caughlin
Kodet
Detampel
Hostetter
Pertile
Bradley
Isenberger
Hill

Hill

Hill
Gooldy
Immel

Immel

BREED

Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon

Papillon
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SCORE

5/5/2010

TIME YARDS

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

112.00

109.00

112.00

112.00

112.00

112.00

112.00

112.00

112.00

112.00

112.00

112.00

112.00

112.00

109.00

109.00

109.00

109.00

109.00

YARDS/SE -SEC MACH PT ARMBAND

37.00

34.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

37.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4.00

0.00

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.3 by Jean Murray

08003

08004

08005

08006

08007

08008

08016

08017

08018

08020

08021

08022

08025

08028

08031

08032

08033

08034

08035

DIVISION  PLACE CALL NAME

OPEN

EXC A

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

NOV B

NOV B

NOV B

NOV B

NOV B

NOV B

NOV A

NOV A

EXCB

EXCB

EXCB

EXCB

EXCB

Puzzle
Rufus
Amelia
Sailor
Luna
Troy
Tana
Sadie
Quest
Jack Bauer
Scotty
Cody
Sunny
Midnite
Carlee
Buster
Kasey
Abby

Bugs

HANDLER

Eytalis
Parcel
Schrier
Janke
Bruner
Tickle
Haber
Avers
Isenberger
Hightshoe
Avers

Haber
Legg-Merrell
Legg-Merrell
Davis
Tickle
Repphun
Pertile

Roudebush

BREED

Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon

Papillon
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SCORE

5/5/2010

TIME YARDS YARDS/SE -SEC MACH PT ARMBAND

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

109.00

109.00

109.00

109.00

109.00

109.00

109.00

109.00

109.00

109.00

109.00

109.00

109.00

112.00

112.00

109.00

109.00

109.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

34.00

0.00

3.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

10.00

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.3 by Jean Murray

08036

08037

08039

08040

08043

08045

08046

08047

08048

08049

08050

08057

08058

12010

12011

12051

12052

12054

DIVISION  PLACE CALL NAME

EXCB

EXCB

EXCB

EXCB

EXCB

EXCB

EXCB

EXCB

EXCB

EXCB

EXCB

EXC A

EXCB

OPEN

OPEN

EXCB

EXCB

EXCB

Toby
Nellie
Fonzie
Luke
Dusty
DJ

Fly
Katie
Isaac
Samantha
Ripley
Chloe
Foxy
Sunny
Skeeter
Sky
Magic

Masher

HANDLER

Helmsetter
Gardner
Kodet
Nostrant
Kruse
Isenbarger
Phillippi
Davis
Repphun
Woodworth
Pertile
Janke
Rudolph
Boyers
Lewandowski
Schirmer
Immel

Fox

BREED

Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon

Papillon
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QUALIFIED REPORT

Trial:

SCORE TIME YARDS YARDS/SE

68

68

68

67

62

61

5/14/2010

MON

29.09
33.79
37.47
4212
37.79
40.59
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Class: FAST

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Division:

ALL

-SEC MACH PT ARMBAND

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0 08019
0 08041
0 08047
0 08039
0 08044
0 08043
0 04001
0 08002
0 08003
0 08007
0 08008
0 08017
0 08020
0 08021
0 08023
0 08031

DIVISION

OPEN
NOV B
OPEN
NOV B
OPEN
NOV B
OPEN P
OPEN P
NOV B
OPEN
NOV B
NOV B
NOV B
NOV B
NOV B

EXCB

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.3 by Jean Murray

PLACE CALL NAME

Sonnie
Isabel
Katie
Fonzie
Ace
Dusty
Oprah
Lacey
Puzzle
Luna
Troy
Sadie
Jack Bauer
Scotty
Milo

Carlee

HANDLER

Bowers
Repphun
Davis
Kodet
Pertile
Kruse
Gardner
Immel
Eytalis
Bruner
Tickle
Avers
Hightshoe
Avers
Kodet

Davis

BREED

Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon

Papillon
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SCORE TIME YARDS YARDS/SE

0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
5/14/2010

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

-SEC MACH PT ARMBAND

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.3 by Jean Murray

08032

08033

08034

08036

08038

08048

08049

12009

12024

12051

12053

12054

DIVISION  PLACE CALL NAME

EXC A

NOV B

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

NOV B

EXC A

NOV B

NOV B

NOV B

EXCB

OPEN

Buster
Kasey
Abby
Toby
Mellie
Isaac
Samantha
Storm
Snap
Sky
Riley

Masher

HANDLER

Tickle
Repphun
Pertile
Helmsetter
Pertile
Repphun
Woodworth
Caughlin
Hill
Schirmer
Hostetter

Fox

BREED

Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon

Papillon
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QUALIFIED REPORT

Trial:

SCORE

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

95

5/14/2010

TUES

TIME YARDS YARDS/SE

41.44

43.63

48.89

49.22

49.59

52.33

52.82

54.16

55.17

55.31

58.06

61.72

64.13

66.32

74.69

48.31

163.00

163.00

143.00

163.00

163.00

163.00

163.00

163.00

163.00

112.00

112.00

163.00

163.00

143.00

163.00

112.00

Class: STD

3.93

3.74

2.92

3.31

3.29

3.1

3.09

3.01

2.95

2.02

1.93

2.64

2.54

2.16

2.18

2.32

Division:

ALL

-SEC MACH PT ARMBAND

23.00

25.00

17.00

19.00

19.00

16.00

16.00

14.00

13.00

5.00

2.00

7.00

4.00

0.00

0.00

12.00

46

50

28

19

16

16

13

12054

08042

08057

08038

08037

08031

08047

08033

08046

08023

12010

08036

08050

12011

04029

12024

DIVISION

EXCB
EXCB
OPEN
EXCB
EXCB
EXCB
EXCB
EXC A
EXCB
NOV B
NOV B
EXCB
EXC A
OPEN
EXCBP

NOV B

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.3 by Jean Murray

PLACE CALL NAME

1 Masher

1 Sheena

1 Chloe

2 Mellie

3 Nellie

4 Carlee
Katie

1 Kasey
Fly

1 Milo

1 Sunny
Toby

2 Ripley

1 Skeeter

1 Jazzy

2 Snap

HANDLER

Fox

Teare
Janke
Pertile
Gardner
Davis
Davis
Repphun
Phillippi
Kodet
Boyers
Helmsetter
Pertile
Lewandowski
Gooldy

Hill

BREED

Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon

Papillon
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SCORE

95
92
90

86

5/14/2010

TIME YARDS

60.50

64.31

60.03

73.25

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

143.00

112.00

112.00

143.00

163.00

163.00

143.00

143.00

112.00

143.00

112.00

112.00

112.00

112.00

112.00

163.00

163.00

163.00

163.00

YARDS/SE

2.36
1.74
1.87

1.95

5.00

0.00

5.00

0.00

3.00

0.00

66.00

0.00

61.00

0.00

61.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

61.00

0.00

19.00

4.00

69.00

-SEC MACH PT ARMBAND

12009

08007

04013

08008

04030

04055

08003

08004

08005

08006

08017

08018

08020

08026

08027

08032

08034

08039

08040

DIVISION

OPEN
NOV B
NOV P
OPEN
EXCBP
EXCAP
OPEN
OPEN
NOV B
OPEN
NOV B
NOV B
NOV B
NOV A
NOV A
EXCB
EXCB
EXCB

EXC A

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.3 by Jean Murray

PLACE CALL NAME

Storm
Luna
Rhiannon
Troy
Whisper
Celine
Puzzle
Rufus
Amelia
Sailor
Sadie
Quest
Jack Bauer
Flash
Pedro
Buster
Abby
Fonzie

Luke

HANDLER

Caughlin
Bruner
Isenberger
Tickle
Immel
Schrier
Eytalis
Parcel
Schrier
Janke
Avers
Isenberger
Hightshoe
Bradley
Thorsteinson
Tickle
Pertile
Kodet

Nostrant

BREED

Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon

Papillon
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SCORE

5/14/2010

TIME YARDS YARDS/SE

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

163.00

163.00

163.00

163.00

163.00

163.00

163.00

163.00

163.00

163.00

163.00

163.00

-SEC MACH PT ARMBAND DIVISION  PLACE CALL NAME

0.00 0 08041 EXC A Isabel
0.00 0 08043 EXCB Dusty
69.00 0 08044 EXC A Ace
20.00 0 08045 EXCB DJ
0.00 0 08048 EXCB Isaac
0.00 0 08049 EXCB Samantha
14.00 0 08056 EXC A Tazer
0.00 0 08058 EXC A Foxy
0.00 0 12012 EXC A Q
0.00 0 12051 EXCB Sky
0.00 0 12052 EXCB Magic
0.00 0 12053 EXCB Riley

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.3 by Jean Murray

HANDLER

Repphun
Kruse
Pertile
Isenbarger
Repphun
Woodworth
Detampel
Rudolph
Bowers
Schirmer
Immel

Hostetter

BREED

Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon

Papillon
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QUALIFIED REPORT

Trial:

SCORE

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

98

95

95

95

5/5/2010

TUES

TIME YARDS YARDS/SE -SEC MACH PT ARMBAND

24.43

27.72

28.06

29.88

31.15

31.16

32.72

35.28

35.66

37.78

37.84

38.22

41.19

30.09

34.31

36.50

130.00

130.00

130.00

94.00

130.00

130.00

130.00

130.00

130.00

130.00

94.00

130.00

120.00

94.00

120.00

120.00

Class: JWW

5.32

4.69

4.63

3.15

4.17

4.17

3.97

3.68

3.65

3.44

2.48

3.40

2.91

3.12

3.50

3.29

15.00

12.00

11.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

7.00

4.00

4.00

2.00

0.00

1.00

0.00

7.00

5.00

3.00

Division: ALL

30

24

16

12054

08045

08038

08023

08031

08041

08046

08039

08047

12051

08026

08036

08007

12024

12009

08006

DIVISION

EXCB
EXCB
EXCB
NOV B
EXCB
EXCB
EXCB
EXCB
EXCB
EXCB
NOV A
EXCB
OPEN
NOV B
OPEN

OPEN

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.3 by Jean Murray

PLACE CALL NAME

Masher
DJ
Mellie
Milo
Carlee
Isabe
Fly
Fonzie
Katie
Sky
Flash
Toby
Luna
Snap
Storm

Sailor

HANDLER

Fox
Isenbarger
Pertile
Kodet
Davis
Repphun
Phillippi
Kodet
Davis
Schirmer
Bradley
Helmsetter
Bruner
Hill
Caughlin

Janke

BREED

Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon

Papillon
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SCORE TIME

90 4531
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00

5/5/2010

YARDS

120.00
94.00
94.00

130.00

130.00

120.00

120.00

130.00

120.00

120.00
94.00
94.00
94.00
94.00
94.00
94.00
94.00

130.00

130.00

YARDS/SE -SEC MACH PT ARMBAND

2.65

0.00

2.00

43.00

8.00

0.00

0.00

40.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

38.00

38.00

0.00

4.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

0.00

7.00

12011

04014

04015

04029

04030

08002

08003

08004

08005

08008

08017

08018

08020

08021

08025

08027

08028

08032

08033

DIVISION  PLACE CALL NAME

OPEN

NOV P

NOV P

EXCBP

EXCBP

OPEN P

OPEN

EXCA

OPEN

OPEN

NOV B

NOV B

NOV B

NOV B

NOV A

NOV A

NOV A

EXCB

EXCB
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Skeeter
Lovie
Rise
Jazzy
Whisper
Lacey
Puzzle
Rufus
Amelia
Troy
Sadie
Quest
Jack Bauer
Scotty
Sunny
Pedro
Midnite
Buster

Kasey

HANDLER

Lewandowski
Hill

Hill

Gooldy
Immel

Immel
Eytalis
Parcel
Schrier
Tickle

Avers
Isenberger
Hightshoe
Avers
Legg-Merrell
Thorsteinson
Legg-Merrell
Tickle

Repphun

BREED

Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon

Papillon
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SCORE TIME

0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
5/52010

YARDS YARDS/SE -SEC MACH PT ARMBAND

130.00

130.00

130.00

130.00

130.00

130.00

130.00

130.00

130.00

130.00

130.00

130.00

130.00

120.00

130.00

130.00

11.00

0.00

10.00

40.00

11.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8.00

5.00

0.00

0.00

40.00

6.00
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08034

08035

08037

08040

08042

08043

08044

08048

08049

08050

08056

08057

08058

12010

12052

12053

DIVISION  PLACE CALL NAME

EXCB

EXCB

EXCB

EXCB

EXCB

EXCB

EXCB

EXCB

EXCB

EXCB

EXC A

EXC A

EXCB

OPEN

EXCB

EXCB

Abby
Bugs
Nellie
Luke
Sheena
Dusty
Ace
Isaac
Samantha
Ripley
Tazer
Chloe
Foxy
Sunny
Magic

Riley

HANDLER

Pertile
Roudebush
Gardner
Nostrant
Teare
Kruse
Pertile
Repphun
Woodworth
Pertile
Detampel
Janke
Rudolph
Boyers
Immel

Hostetter

BREED

Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon

Papillon
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QUALIFIED REPORT

Trial:

SCORE

80
78
74
72
71
66
66
63
63
63
60

60

5/14/2010

TUES

TIME YARDS YARDS/SE

32.25

33.77

31.06

34.50

27.16

25.66

26.84

25.90

30.60

40.72

25.93

33.53

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Class: FAST

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Division:

ALL

-SEC MACH PT ARMBAND

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0 12054
0 08038
0 08034
0 08039
0 12053
0 08032
0 08047
0 08019
0 08036
0 08041
0 08007
0 08043
0 04001
0 08002
0 08003
0 08008

DIVISION

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
NOV B
EXCB
EXC A
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
NOV B
OPEN
NOV B
OPEN P
OPEN P
NOV B

NOV B
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PLACE CALL NAME

Masher
Mellie
Abby
Fonzie
Riley
Buster
Katie
Sonnie
Toby
Isabel
Luna
Dusty
Oprah
Lacey
Puzzle

Troy

HANDLER

Fox
Pertile
Pertile
Kodet
Hostetter
Tickle
Davis
Bowers
Helmsetter
Repphun
Bruner
Kruse
Gardner
Immel
Eytalis

Tickle

BREED

Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon

Papillon
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SCORE TIME YARDS YARDS/SE

0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
5/14/2010

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

-SEC MACH PT ARMBAND

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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08017

08020

08021

08023

08031

08033

08044

08048

08049

12009

12024

12051

DIVISION  PLACE CALL NAME

NOV B

NOV B

NOV B

NOV B

EXCB

NOV B

OPEN

NOV B

EXC A

NOV B

NOV B

NOV B

Sadie
Jack Bauer
Scotty
Milo
Carlee
Kasey
Ace
Isaac
Samantha
Storm
Snap

Sky

HANDLER

Avers
Hightshoe
Avers
Kodet
Davis
Repphun
Pertile
Repphun
Woodworth
Caughlin
Hill

Schirmer

BREED

Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon

Papillon
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